


Item Item Item Item Spec.Spec.Spec.Spec.

LZEBL2500-1 Screw, ST M4x16 PH B Zn-plated

LZEBL2500-2 Washer, OD14xID4x1.0mm

LZEBL2500-3 Wheel

LZEBL2500-4 Wheel support

LZEBL2500-5 Wheel knob

LZEBL2500-6 Square nut\A3,M5X0.8mm,10X10X2.5mm

LZEBL2500-7 Front Fan tube support

LZEBL2500-8 Front Fan tube cover

LZEBL2500-9 Rear Fan tube support

LZEBL2500-10 Rear Fan tube cover

LZEBL2500-11 Steel wire jointer

LZEBL2500-12 Hex-nut\A3,M6X1.1X5.0mm

LZEBL2500-13 Grass bag frame

LZEBL2500-14-1 Housing cover

LZEBL2500-14-2 Housing support

LZEBL2500-15 Switch canister cover

LZEBL2500-16 Switch canister support

LZEBL2500-17 Hex-plug

LZEBL2500-18 Hex-nut\A3,M8*1.0MM

LZEBL2500-19 fan

LZEBL2500-20 Motor absorber

LZEBL2500-21 Washer\OD18 X ID8 X15.0,A3

LZEBL2500-22 AC motor\1300W

LZEBL2500-23 Switch knob

LZEBL2500-24 Switch ass'y

LZEBL2500-24-1 Terminal block,PA9,AC450V,T100
LZEBL2500-24-2 Power wire,VDE,H05VV-F 2X0.75mm2,500mm
LZEBL2500-24-3 Cable jacket,φ8，PVC
LZEBL2500-24-4 Internal wire,UL1015 18AWG 260mm red
LZEBL2500-24-5 Capacitor,0.22μF,275VAC
LZEBL2500-24-6 Switch,DA7-10/1-D1-J2-T2-F1,10(10)A 250VAC
LZEBL2500-24-7 Velometer

LZEBL2500-25 Switch spring palte

LZEBL2500-26 Switch button

LZEBL2500-27 Press plate for cable\PA66+GF30

LZEBL2500-28 Hex-screw\M6x1.0mm L82x20mm

LZEBL2500-29 Nonreversible screw, M6x1.0mm L54x20mm

LZEBL2500-30 Aiguillette

EBL2500 2500W AC blower part listEBL2500 2500W AC blower part listEBL2500 2500W AC blower part listEBL2500 2500W AC blower part list

Modle No.:DYM5162 



LZEBL2500-31 Debris bag, 40L

LZEBL2500-501 Hex-spanner






